
WELCOME TO
FUTURE UPLIFTMENT
BUSINESS

www.futureupliftment.com



Future Upliftment Business.
A way to wealthy life...

Our Vission
It declares our purpose as a company with amazing
opportunity to provide a secure & wealthy life for
everyone  by sharing best of our resources.

Our Mission
We will create a profitable enviorment where
individual can get Financial freedom with ultimate way
of living with no liability. 

www.futureupliftment.com



www.futureupliftment.com

Innovative Solution For Business
 In today's business environment companies need to frequently reinvent themselves. At Future

Upliftment Business, we take an approach that helps the clients "imagine and achieve" wealthy
lifestyle. Through our Business program, we directly reach to our customers and clients to
invent, develop and deliver world class product for our customers and improve their lifestyle.



2

4

3

1

Month Income

6000/-

15,000/-

55,000/-

30,000/-

 5 Person

 3 Person

 10 Person

10 Person

Direct Person Team Work

 50 Person

 25 Person

 9 Person

100 Person

 60 Person

110 Person

 30 Person

 12 Person

Total Work (within month)

MONTHLY SALARY

www.futureupliftment.com



1

2

6

9

7

8

4

3

5

10

Level

1500/-

Income

4500/-

4050/-

4860/-

4050/-

14,580/-

32,805/-

98,415/-

4,92,075/-

14,76,225/-

3 X 3 100% Cashback Plan

www.futureupliftment.com



1

2

6

9

7

8

4

3

5

10

Level

2500/-

12,500/-

18,750/-

Income

31,250/-

3,12,500/-

62,500/-

11,71,875/-

58,59,375/-

4,88,28,125/-

24,41,40,625/-

5 X 5 Business Plan

www.futureupliftment.com



10 X 10 Business Plan

www.futureupliftment.com

Level Income

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 0

5K

50K

1.50 Lacs

5 Lacs

20 Lacs

2 Cr.

15 Cr.

150 Cr.

2500 Cr.

25,000 Cr.



www.futureupliftment.com

Let's build an exceptional team together!
Thank you for your time.


