

WELCOME TO FUTURE UPLIFTMENT BUSINESS





Future Upliftment Business.

A way to wealthy life...

Our Mission

We will create a profitable enviorment where individual can get Financial freedom with ultimate way of living with no liability.

Our Vission

It declares our purpose as a company with amazing opportunity to provide a secure & wealthy life for everyone by sharing best of our resources.





Innovative Solution For Business

In today's business environment companies need to frequently reinvent themselves. At Future Upliftment Business, we take an approach that helps the clients "imagine and achieve" wealthy lifestyle. Through our Business program, we directly reach to our customers and clients to invent, develop and deliver world class product for our customers and improve their lifestyle.





Get In Touch →
Let us Know



www.futureupliftment.com



MONTHLY SALARY

Month	Income	Direct Person	Team Work	Total Work (within month)
1	6000/-	3 Person	9 Person	12 Person
2	15,000/-	5 Person	25 Person	30 Person
3	30,000/-	10 Person	50 Person	60 Person
4	55,000/-	10 Person	100 Person	110 Person







3 X 3 100% Cashback Plan

Level	Income
1	1500/-
2	4500/-
3	4050/-
4	4050/-
5	4860/-
6	14,580/-
7	32,805/-
8	98,415/-
9	4,92,075/-
10	14,76,225/-





5 X 5 Business Plan

Level	Income
1	2500/-
2	12,500/-
3	18,750/-
4	31,250/-
5	62,500/-
6	3,12,500/-
7	11,71,875/-
8	58,59,375/-
9	4,88,28,125/-
10	24,41,40,625/-



www.futureupliftment.com

10 X 10 Business Plan

Level	Income
1	5K
2	50K
3	1.50 Lacs
4	5 Lacs
5	20 Lacs
6	2 Cr.
7	15 Cr.
8	150 Cr.
9	2500 Cr.
10	25,000 Cr.



Let's build an exceptional team together! Thank you for your time.





www.futureupliftment.com